DS, CASE OWNER	- Rushi	idphac biAIG180	10 5094,1	mb 3/ IDAC	
Surveyor	MARW	DOI:	VI VIV	Date / Time :	118
Certification (Certification Certification C			1.1	Registered in Merimen:	LA 7 18
Pre-assign / CCU	SLN	61748	Chia No	138844383	14
Insured Vehicle N		10 My LZHUO DEBLA	NI)	140000456	5
Name of Insured	THE TOP I		evillacenii.	- Lia	
Insured Tel No.	£	HP: 9777644	Make / Model	IN A BUILD	WAS NO
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A:(% // ()	Place of Accide	ent: 1805 KIVER	have phe
Is driver the owner	f? (E) / NO)	Nature of Accident:	55155544,700.0	~	
If NO. Driver Na	70			RT: (VES)/ NO ; TP GIA REPO V: % Final? Y	
Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L: YES) NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: S Final? Y	67.50
57515	180			•	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: W Liability: W	wtor H	SRS: SP: 4: ability: MKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSI WSF Tel: Liab RMI	dity:
Date/ Time					
NINIW	913196 XP	-X MNA	ANG A	STAGE Non-Reporting ht (1st):	DATE / PIC
	U U			Non-Reporting lir (2nd):	
Blunn				Non-Reporting lir (Final): Notification lir (if non-pickup):	
13 1 18	culted Or	CONTRACT RECORDS	no details	Call Ot: 7 G+5	/AN
1-1-1-			LINE WITH THE	After call itr to Ot:	
	in Burro. Ut	UP MINUR VINC		Documentation Check List: H	andler Typist
	Provided by		ry and explain	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OE:	
	the feelings	hille Infran To	CLEUDA CALLANT	Amhorisation To Act	
	15 Figures		HALL SINTER	Release Voucher:	
	21. * 01	want to know	TH AMOUNTS	Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	+
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
			0	PR:	-H-H
	RECEI	VED 0 5 APR 201	3	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
ALIZATION	Dan/Dan	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
ALIZATION air Cost:	Date/Time: SS (days) Reduction:	9	Contirm by:	Call
	Date/Time: -((1)	Confirm with (Dec)		Email Call	
AL SETTLEMENT		reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
al Liability:				DI VENEZZO DI	of contract
al Liability: pair Cost:	ss 1200	D. Auro Heart			200
al Liability; pair Cost: s of Rental (LOR):	SS 1200 (2 days) (0.0 x days)		RE STATIONS	ry 70
al Liability: mir Cost: s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU):	ss 1200	2 days) 100 x days) x days)			ry 70
al Liability: unit Cost: s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): R only LOU only	SS 1200 (SS 200 (SS 6	x days)	dy one		70
al Liability: mir Cost: s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): R only LOU only VLFA Search	SS (LOC) (SS (LOR+LOU) (SS (LOC)	x days) x days)	dy one	Charles Continue	T
al Liability: mir Cost: s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): R only	SS (1200 (SS 200 (SS (S SS (S LOR+LOU SS 200 SS	x days) x days) LOR+1.0I Tick on		1) Claim status Normal/Rejec	T
al Liability: air Cost: s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): R only LOU only vA.TA Search lical: bursement:	SS (LOC) (SS (LOR+LOU) (SS (LOC)	x days) x days)		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject 2) Report Format:	TuPrivate Settle
al Liability: sair Cost: s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): R only LOU only VLTA Search dical: bursement: al Cost	SS (LOC) (SS (LOC) (SS (S) (S) SS (S) LOR+LOU SS (LOC) SS (S) SS (S)	x days) x days) LOR+1.0I Tick on		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject 2) Report Format:	T
al Liability: soft Cost: s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): R only LOU only VLTA Search dical: bursement: al Cost al:	SS 1200 (SS 200 (SS 55 (S SS 200 SS 200 SS 55 (S SS 400 00 SS 55 (S SS 400 00 SS 55 (S SS 60 00 SS 6	x days) x days) LOR + LOI Tick on (e.g. Tow/ Inde Global Sum SS: Confirm with:	pendent)	1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec 2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: \$3.2	Private Settle
al Liability: ouir Cost: s of Rental (LOR): s of Rental (LOR): s of Income (LOI): R only LOU only MATA Search dical: bursement: al Cost al: NAL PAYMENT	SS (LOC) (SS (S) (S) SS (S) LOR+LOU SS (LOC) SS (S) SS (40 LOC) SS	x days) x days) LOR + LOI Tick on (e.g. Tow/ Inde	pendent)	1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec 2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: \$3.2	TuPrivate Settle
NAL SETTLEMENT all Liability: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Income (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): R only LOU only ALTA Search dical: bursement: gal Cost tal: NAL PAYMENT see 1: see 2: (Strike if N.A.) see 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS (1200 (SS 200 (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (x days) x days) LOR + 1.01 Tick on (e.g. Tow/ Inde Global Sum SS: Confirm with:	pendent)	1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec 2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: \$3.2	Private Settle

: Interview (\$) S+RS_SI : Interview (\$) Photos : Tech_Invs (\$) Others	ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS REF:	A16/M
From: Date: Estimated Cost: Veh No: SISEGED Y: Regn: 7 9 Truck Trailer or Yel To Inspect Vehicle No: SISEGED All Workshop mis		ASSIGNMENT
Estimated Cost: OD (PMS) TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m's Make:	Etropy Date:	CON 1
Truck Truiter or P Truck Truiter or P Truck P Truc	Anne a vitante de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la comp	
To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis of at Workshop mis of insured:	n	
at Workshop mis of colour which AC: Insured Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured I Stid INI INA Sp. Reading I 1 3 6 2 Treadic Insured Insur	C 15 1	1/ 7:
Sp. Reading 1 3 6 2 TiRadic: Insured Stid NI NA Eng No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Gen. Cond. Gest Fair Poor Burnt Steering: Insured Stid NI NA Sum Insured: Excess: Gen. Cond. Gest Fair Poor Burnt or Make of Vet: Modi: NII (SMR) STD ARIM or Tyre Size: F. 9 5 60 2 5	1 /1-0	
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Sum hazed: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: Eng/No. CNo: (Chack Sear. Fair Poor Burnt or Mode: NII OHTS UP I I I I I I I I I		- VVVI A
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Cilent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Ball or Market Value: DAC ACIDENT STORMAN CONTINUE TO STORMAN C		
Claim's No. Size Pass to? Consistent? Sees Size Pass to? Claim's No. Size Pass to? Consistent? Size		LWHDILLIA O O O . O .
Sum Insured: Steeling: Insured: Excess: Steeling: Insured: Adam	WHX.0 W.	CINO: KMITOU 413K.7U80968
(Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent? 'Yes or No Est Repairs: Consistent? 'Yes or No Lum Sum: Person Contacted: Per		- 1
Modi: Nill (SRGIM / STD ARRIM or Tyre Size: F: /9 S 60 RCLS Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No CIAL JAR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No CA / REP / REP. / 2 4RES. : Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Report Format : Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Consistent Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consistent? : Yes or No Down Public Contacted: Person Consi		
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA JAR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No CIA JAR Seen: C	100 miles (100 miles 100 m	9
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA J. R. Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: D.O.A. (ASJ. M. S. O.I.) Survey held at D.O.A. (ASJ. M. S. O.I.) Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Co	mane of vert	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA J. R. Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: D.O.A. (ASJ. M. S. O.I.) Survey held at D.O.A. (ASJ. M. S. O.I.) Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Co		Tyre Size: F: /95/60215
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA JAR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent. Consistent. Consistent. Consistent. Consistent. Consistent. Consistent. Consistent.		R:
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA FR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages : Frt Rear OS NIS UIC Rooftop or The UIC Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Date Time Action Instruction Mo New Forls Nefocent Reprice West 2 Sir Nej. Survey held at Des. of Damages : Frt Rear OS NIS UIC Rooftop or The UIC Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Date Time Action Instruction Reprice West 2 Sir Nej. Survey Reprice Survey Survey Reprice Survey Survey Reprice Survey Survey Survey Survey Survey Survey Survey Survey Survey	1.200	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball of Market Value: IDAC Accident Roport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA FR Seen: 9	repair at the time of hispection.	TOYO/YOKO or 5./westone
GIAL FR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No LUM Sum: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA 1 REV 1 REP. 1 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: IN 1 OUT Date 1 Time Action / Instruction What parks replace IN 1 OUT The U/C 1 Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date 2 Time Action / Instruction What parks replace IN 1 OUT Date 1 Time Report Transportation: Transporta	Bal. or Market Value:	
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Description: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Which ports replicable frame Repairs: Preli. Report Date / Time Results report Date /		R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
Lum Sum: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Data: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Which parks replaced - Repair went ply for repair Action / Instruction Person Contacted: No repair Date / Time Action / Instruction Which parks replaced - Repair went ply for repair Date / Time Report Days Of Repair: Date / Time, File Pass to? : Final Report Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Date / Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others Contents Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$) Weekend (\$)	1	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction No new parks replaced. Repair Mark Mar	Est Repairs: 2 days Res. Yes or No	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Repair Survey Sur	Lum Sum: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HPS	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Repair Ment of the proof Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Repair Ment of the proof Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Repair Ment of the proof Action / Instruction Action / Inst	Vehicle: IN /	
Date/Time Action/Instruction W New Ports replaced. Repaire went plp dor repair Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Seeport Format: Interview (\$ Photos Date/Time Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$ W	Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Seeport Format: Interview (\$ Photos Date/Time Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$ W	100 new parts replacer	of. Rejairer ment 2/1 Les rejail
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Seeport Format: Interview (\$ Photos Date/Time Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$ W	ald cool 1 a	, , , ,
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Seeport Format: Interview (\$ Photos Date/Time Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$ W	A TIK CONTINO Regar Sum	\$ 1200 Will Devid.
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Seport Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Others		(-) 0 = = - > = - >
Days Of Repair: Final Report Bays Of Repair:		LEY \$12,0001 26-31.
Days Of Repair: Final Report Bays Of Repair:		
Days Of Repair: Final Report Bays Of Repair:		
Days Of Repair: Final Report Bays Of Repair:	Detection File Persons	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ Site Insp (\$ Start Inspectation: S	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ S+RS_8 State		Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
: Interview (\$) Photos		Transportation:
Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Add l	Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Others		: Interview (\$) Photos
	Report Format :	:Tech. Invs (\$) Others
TOTAL	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
		TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		and the second of the second o	rnationale Des Experts En Au				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18	005094/mb3			
CH/	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 19-03-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CI	LAIM			
110	Insured Veh.	SLN 6174B	Veh. Inspected	SJS 1568D			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/03/2018			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	17.5			
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
-	Accident Date	18/03/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	HUP MOTOR TRADING &					
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	BLK 9004 TAMPINES ST 9 #01-120 SINGAPORE 528838					
5a.			Remarks				
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A					

哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

BB 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039 Fax: 6784 0076 Email: hupmotor@gmail.com Reg. No. 378091/00W

ef:	Ti	2895/	/03/18	You	Ref:					Date:	ta ma	rch 2018	
MR	TAN	CHEE	TONG										
			MO KI	EVA	3								
			INGAFOR										
		10.00											
Bs	tima	te con	st of re	spair t	o HYI	IND	AI AVAI	TE 1	.6	(A) Saloon	- SJ	S 1568 D	- 23
1	nc	front	bumper								3/2	453.00	×
			bumper	clips					1 8	3.50		₹ 28.00	
			bumper			sid	e reta				1	\$ 56.00	_
			bumper							5.00		10.00	
			bumper								1	284.00	X,
	-		bumper									114.00	
1	pc	front	bumper	centre	lowe	er	airscoo	op gr	111	0		7 47.00	
			bumper								MA	17.50	×
									. 8	141.00	-C/4	282.00	~
			bumper						4	70.50	17		X
			grille		chron	ne i	mouldir	ıg)				366.00	
	-		grille		100					3.50	re	17.50	
2	pcs	front	bumper	0/8 &	n/s t	top	retair	er (4	36.00	11	72.00	X
											8	1.888.00	072
									L	ess 20%	8	377.60	817
								375			_	377.60	698
											ě	1,510.40	
To	wir	ing ch	neck up	& adju	st he	ead.	light a	lignm	en	t. ,		50.00	20
To	res	pray 9	uff-Kot	e on a	ll af	fe	cted ac	cider	it j	parts.	11	90.00	X
La	hour	chare	re to re	move &	cut	en ia	t damac	red ne	nt:	s, to jack	65111		
										weld, rene			-
			e parts	100) REGISTO				1000		777/0	500.00	50
To	put	ty & r	respray	painti	ng or	a.	ll affe	cted	acc	cident par	ts.	600.00	300
											0.	750 40	2
												2,750.40	
													-135

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Reguler of the following:

- To reflectively before latter spray planting.
- To display demaged partial during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation:
- * Third party survey is on a "Willhout Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary desp(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

I make

Not folker you

21/3/18 Repairsum @ 1200

哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Blk 9004 Tan	pines S	Street 93 #01-120 Singu	pore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039	Fax: 6784 0076 Email	hupmoto	or@gmail.	com Reg.	No. 378091/00W
Our Ref:	TP	2895/03/18	Your Ref:		Date:	21st	March	2018

MR TAN CHEE TONG BLK 231, #02-1240 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 SINGAPORE 560231

0

SUPPLEMENTARY Bill for HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 (A) Saloon - SJS 1568 D

1 pc front number & frame

but \$ 50.00 Nett 405. Net

Dollars : Fifty Only.

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	4436G
Vehicle Details	14000
Vehicle No.:	SJS1568D
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	21 Mar 2018
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	HD AVANTE 1.6 A
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	G4FC9U685291
Chassis No.:	KMHDU41BR9U809648
Maximum Power Output:	89.7 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$11,231.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Jul 2009
First Registration Date:	30 Jul 2009
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,231.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Jul 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$6,177.00
COE Expiry Date:	29 Jul 2019
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$15,291.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,071.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$8,248.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Mar 2018

OK

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 March 2018 2:55 PM

To:

'David Ang'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: RE: Your Ref: CC6/AIG18005094/mb3

Your ref: SJS 1568D

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18005094/Umb3

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 6174B(AIG) & SJS 1568D ON 18/03/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: David Ang [mailto:hupmotor@gmail.com] Sent: Wednesday, 21 March 2018 11:51 AM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: Your Ref: CC6/AIG18005094/mb3

Dear Bevan,

Kindly see the attach video footage, Please let us hear from you,

est Regards

David Ang

Tel: 6784 0039, Fax: 6784 0076

HP: 9815 4655

Hup Motor Trading & Service Blk 9004 Tampines St 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838



Virus-free. www.avg.com

哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039 Fax: 6784 0076 Email: hupmotor@gmail.com Reg. No. 378091/00W

	TP 2895/03/18	Your Ref:	Date: 21st March 2018
Our Ref:		TOUR INDI-	

MR TAN CHEB TONG BLK 231, #02-1240 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 SINGAPORE 560231

SUPPLEMENTARY Bill for HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 (A) Saloon - SJS 1568 D

F 24 100

1 pc front number & frame

\$ 50.00 Nett

Dollars : Fifty Only.

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 April 2018 2:20 PM

To:

'Brendan Toh'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Accident involving SLN6174B and SJS1568D (CC6/AIG18005094/Umb3)

Without Prejudice

Dear Brendan,

We refer further to your below email and we had just received the letter of demand from the claimant.

Please find below the adjusted breakdown of the proposed amount for settlement to the claimant for your reference.

Cost of Repair \$1,200.00 \$ 240.00 Loss of Rental(\$100-120 x 2 recommended days) \$ 2.00 GIA Search Fee \$1,442.00 TOTAL

Our surveyor is in the opinion that based on the damages sustained to the claimant's vehicle and the adjusted amount is already fair and reasonable.

We hope the above matter clarifies.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

From: Brendan Toh [mailto:brendantoh@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March 2018 11:32 AM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Accident involving SLN6174B and SJS1568D (CC6/AIG18005094/Umb3)

Hi Bevan.

Thank you for the earlier tele-conversation. As mentioned, can I confirmed with AIG and LKK that there is a 3rd party claim amount of estimated max S\$2750 (pending final amount after surveyor completed the survey) and surveyor had suggested to 3rd party workshop 2 days of repair (loss of use)? Thank you.

I would also like to confirm that AIG or your side had received a video confirming my car indeed knocked onto SJS1568D when I was reversing. If it is so, then I will accept as it is.

3. I have also attached the link to download all the photos to show there wasn't any damage to the car, SJS1568D as well as my car, SLN6174B. Hence, I seek LKK surveyor who is acting on behalf of AIG Motor Claims to protect AIG Policy holder and ensure that the types and amount of claim matches that of what I showed in the photos. Please do not allow them to make false claims on parts or damages not caused by me. I can provide more if your surveyor needed more to also show the top engine view to see that the brackets did not come loose at all.

Link to photo: https://ldrv.ms/f/s!ArNjJ0A7hr_N53vK-vfjnawvNWC4

- 4. I have also contacted AIG and informed them of the matter. May I seek your assistance to email me on the final claim amount after your negotiation with 3rd party claim and also let me know the types (which parts of the vehicle) claim they are claiming against me.
- I am not repairing my car as there is no damage on my car.
- Thank you for your kind assistance.

Best Regards, Brendan Toh Teck Kiong 92722685

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 April 2018 2:12 PM

To:

David Ang

Cc:

Marcus Chua (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: RE: YOUR REF: CC6/AIG18005094/mb3

Without Prejudice

Dear David.

We propose settlement as follows: -

LTA search Total	\$ 2.00 \$ 1,402.00
2. Loss of Rental (2days x \$100.00)	\$ 200.00
Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 1,200.00

Please confirm acceptance.

Thank you.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth- Print only when necessary.

From: David Ang [mailto:hupmotor@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April 2018 12:55 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Marcus Chua (LKKAuto) <MarcusChua@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: CC6/AIG18005094/mb3

Dear Bevan,

Attach our letter of demand, final bill, car rental bill, receipt, GIA third party insurer search fee & owner authorisation letter for your reference & attention,

Please let us have your settlement soonest, we will forwards the original documents to yours by mail,

Best Regards

David Ang

Tel: 6784 0039, Fax: 6784 0076

HP: 9815 4655

Hup Motor Trading & Service Blk 9004 Tampines St 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838



Virus-free. www.avg.com

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From: Sent: To: Subject: Attachments:	Brendan Toh brendan Wednesday, 4 April 201 Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) Re: Accident involving Simage001.jpg	
Hi Bevan, Noted for th	e confirmation of the amount S	\$\$1442 claimed by 3rd party. Thank you.
Best Regards, Brendan Toh		
On Wed, 4 Apr 2018, 2	2:20 pm Bevan Lim (LKK Aut	o), < bevanlim@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Without Prejudice		
Dear Brendan,		
We refer further to you	r below email and we had just re	ceived the letter of demand from the claimant.
Please find below the a	djusted breakdown of the propos	sed amount for settlement to the claimant for your reference.
Cost of Repair		\$1,200.00
	20 x 2 recommended days)	\$ 240.00
GIA Search Fee	TOTAL	\$ 2.00 \$1,442.00
Our surveyor is in the or is already fair and reason. We hope the above ma	onable.	s sustained to the claimant's vehicle and the adjusted amoun
Thank you.		

Best Regards,
Bevan Lim Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6749-4274 email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
Save the Earth Print only when necessary
From: Brendan Toh [mailto: <u>brendantoh@gmail.com</u>] Sent: Wednesday, 28 March 2018 11:32 AM To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) < <u>bevanlim@lkkauto.com</u> > Subject: Accident involving SLN6174B and SJS1568D (CC6/AIG18005094/Umb3)
Hi Bevan,
Thank you for the earlier tele-conversation. As mentioned, can I confirmed with AIG and LKK that there is a 3rd party claim amount of estimated max S\$2750 (pending final amount after surveyor completed the survey) and surveyor had suggested to 3rd party workshop 2 days of repair (loss of use)? Thank you.
 I would also like to confirm that AIG or your side had received a video confirming my car indeed knocked onto SJS1568D when I was reversing. If it is so, then I will accept as it is.
3. I have also attached the link to download all the photos to show there wasn't any damage to the car, SJS1568D as well as my car, SLN6174B. Hence, I seek LKK surveyor who is acting on behalf of AIG Motor Claims to protect AIG Policy holder and ensure that the types and amount of claim matches that of what I showed in the photos. Please do not allow them to make false claims on parts or damages not caused by me. I can provide more if your surveyor needed more to also show the top engine view to see that the brackets did not come loose at all.

Link to photo: https://ldrv.ms/f/s!ArNjJ0A7hr_N53vK-vfjnawvNWC4

	I have also contacted AIG and informed them of the matter. May I seek your assistance to email the final claim amount after your negotiation with 3rd party claim and also let me know the types a parts of the vehicle) claim they are claiming against me.
5.	I am not repairing my car as there is no damage on my car.
6.	Thank you for your kind assistance.

Best Regards,

Brendan Toh Teck Kiong

92722685

哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE Email: hupmotor@gmail.com

Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039 Fax: 6784 0076 WEB SITE: http://hupmotor.com.sg Reg. No. 378091/00W

TP 2985/03/18

Your Ref:

Date: 4th April 2018



The Claim's Manager Motor Claims Dept. AIC Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78, Shenton Way, #07-16, Chartis Bldg. Singapore 079120



Dear Sirs.

RE : ACCIDENT ON 18/03/18 ALONG BLK 186A, RIVERVALE DRIVE INVOLVING : SJS 1568 D & YOUR INSURED : SLN 6474 B

We act for Mr Tan Chee Tong., NRIC No : S25344366 Who is the registered owner of Veh. No : SJS 1568 D Which was involved in the above accident with Veh. No : SLW 6474 B Which we understand is insured with you.

Your appointed surveyor had surveyed our client's damaged vehicle and we had repaired the vehicle.

The accident was clearly caused by your insured's negligence. I am. therefore, seeking compensation from you for my financial losses as itemised below : -

> \$ 1,200.00 Cost of repair Car rental for 2 days (1 day X \$ 120.00) LTA Search Fee & GIA-RMC Search Fee Survey Fee

240.00 2.00 0.00

1,442.00

We have enclosed copies of relevant documents to support my client's claim, There was no receipt enclosed, as my client's did not pay us any single amount.

Your prompt settlement of our claim would be much appreciated.

Yours faithfully.

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Mr David Ang B. Y.

Encl : Final Bill, Car Rental Bill, LTA Search Fee, Owner Authorisation Letter, GIA Report, Survey Report & Ins. Cert. Car Rental Receipt.

Remark : Kindly acknowledge receipt.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18005094/Umb3

23 MARCH 2018

TOH TECK KIONG(ZHUO DEQIANG)
BLK 10 CHAI CHEE ROAD /
#02-09
SINGAPORE 467010

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 6174B AND SJS 1568D ON 18/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

Bevan Lim Case Handler DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) TO : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTB. LTD.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

claimant")
of Blk 231, #02-1240, Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, 5 (560231) (address),
owner of SJS 1568 D (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
Hup Motor Trading & Service,
("The workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
Vehicle No. 3JS 1568 D that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 18/03/18 (date) along Blk 1864,
Rivervale Drive (location)
involving Vehicle No/s SLN 6174 B ("The accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this 4th day of April (month) 20 18 (year)
Owner Of SJS 1568 D HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE
Mr Tan Chee Teng (S25344366) Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,200.00 (Repair Cost), S\$200.00 (Loss of Lie Rental), S\$2.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SIS1568D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 18/03/2018 (date) along 186A RIVERVALE DRIVE (location) involving vehicle no/s SLN 6174B. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 21/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN CHEE TONG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJS 1568D</u>make, the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJS
1568D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of _	(month) 20_18 (year)
((LMC))	HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE
cks	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

哈汽車貿易服務

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE

Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838 Tel: 6784 0039 Fax: 6784 0076 Email: hupmotor@gmail.com Reg. No. 378091/00W

Our Ref: TP 2985/03/18 Your Ref: _____ Date: 4th April 2018

MR TAN CHES TONG BLK 231, #02-1240, ANG MO KIO AVE 3 SINGAPORE 560231

INVOICE for cost of repair to HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 (A) Salcon - SJS 1568 D

To supply front bumper clips, side retainer, sponge damper, front o/s & n/s fog lamp assy, front grille, clips, front number plate & necessary parts.

Labour charge to remove & cut out damage parts, to jack, straighten & knocking out necessary parts, to weld, renew & align above parts,

To putty & respray painting on all affected accident parts, including wiring check up.

Repair Sum : 2 1,200.00

Dollars : One Thousand And Two Hundred Only.

HUP MOTOR TRADING & SERVICE



專營建善必甲出租 汽車修理 汽車保險賠償服務 嘉實多授權服務中心

家汽車服

NATIONAL AUTOMOBILE SERVICE

Block 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2, #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3) Singapore 569536 TEL: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) FAX: 6482 5000 TOWING SERVICE: 6858 4067 (After 10.30pm) Reg. No: 062389/00M



车辆出租合同 VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Address: BLK 231, #02-1	240, ANG MO KIO AVE 3,	s (560231)			
NRIC / Co. Reg. No:	\$2534436/@	*			
Tel:	Fax:	H/P: 9450988	3		
Owner and Hirer have agreed to e terms and conditions contained on t conditions and signifies acceptance	ooth sides of this document. Hirer ackn	nt for the motor vehicle described belo nowledges having read and understood	w and upon the all the terms and		
Vehicle Reg. No: SLK 5130	TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6 (A)	Agreement No.: 56620-4			
Driver's I	Particulars	Odometer: 20647 (full tax	nk fuel)		
Address: As Above		Date & Time Out: 02/04/2018	(09:30)		
Address		Date & Time In: 04/04/2018 (09:50)			
I/C No: 325344366	Dr/Licence No: \$2534436@	Hour @\$			
Date of Issue: 07/09/2015 YOD: 26/04/1977	Occupation: SRLF-EMPLOYED	2 Days @\$ 120-00 Wks @\$	1.5		
Date of Birth: 30/03/1956	Tools: One Set Spare Tyre: One	Mths @\$			
hird Party Claim respect of each third party insurance clair	n arising from the date of hire to date of gety	Deposit (Refundable) :	NIL		
thinks that dates lack ships. Here uncondition	maliv agrees to pay Owner S\$ 3,500/	Cit Table	\$ 240-00		
omprising excess payable and compensa surance premiums.	and the contract that the property of the contract of the cont				

NATIONAL AUTOMOBILE SERVICE

70 years old and/or with driving experience of 1 year and below.



國家汽車服務

NATIONAL AUTOMOBILE SERVICE

Block 5033, Ang Mo Klo Industrial Park 2 #01-279 Singapore 569538. Tal: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) Fix: 6482 5000 正式收據 OFFICIAL RECEIPT

DATE 4/4/18

註 以 到
RECEIVED FROM: Tan Chell Tong

教 額
AMOUNT: Two Huntred ~ truty Oy

BEING PAYMENT OF: 1年 計 理
(SUBJECT TO CHEQUE CLEARANCE) アクトナイ SLL 57 30 A

此収據必須接支票過期之後始展有效。

・ イリイト

NATIONAL AUTOMOBILE SERVICE



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-041080

Date of Request:

19/03/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Hup Motor Trading & Service Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93

#01-120

Singapore 528838

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

19/03/2018

Enquiry By

Sandy Loo Chwee Ngoh

TP Vehicle No.

SLN6174B

Accident Date

18/03/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLN6174B	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	11/05/2017-10/05/2018	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-041080

Date of Request:

19/03/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Hup Motor Trading & Service Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93 #01-120 Singapore 528838

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

19/03/2018

Enquiry By

Sandy Loo Chwee Ngoh

TP Vehicle No.

SLN6174B

Accident Date

18/03/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.8
GST Amount	0.1
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.0

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	7							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status		
Main	19 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		21 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,200.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,200.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	DIA	
	Main) R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	TOH TECH	KIONG (ZHUO	DEQIANG), ID: SE	212905G					
Main Claimant:	TAN CHE	TONG, ID: 52	534436G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJS1568D Date of Loss: 18/03/2018 01:00 - :59 [103 Months and 18 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man						e (Man Yr))		
Claim Type	TP / 138	TP / 1388242383SG			lover 170000456	1700004565 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLN6174	B		Policy N (Claims		M492437			
7,47				Excess					
Repairer:	The state of the s	and the last regard of the control of the last regard of the last rega	rice (HQ) Blk 9004	The state of the s	A Company of the Comp	AND RESIDENCE AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	minutes of the system printing relationship for the	MATERIAL PROPERTY.	
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Mohamedrasheed (e Pte. Ltd. (Expres Baig.com	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	1000 [Handled b	y Mohd-Rasheed	I, Rashidah - 64	191767]	
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 63476100					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by MARCUS CH	ua] [Final Rp	ot due 28/03/	2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compo	se Case Mail	
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created O	Done	

Claim Documents

*SJS1568D (1388242383SG)

[SLN6174B]

TP

TAN CHEE TONG

Mar 18 2018 1:40AM

[TOH TECK KIONG (ZHUO DEQIANG)]

Hup Motor Trading & Service

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	~
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	
1	21/03/18 14:55	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page [V]	7
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[4, 54.	Thumbnail	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
A	essment Reports		Ta a constant		
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per	Thumbnail	and the same
1	20/03/18 11:25	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLME174B, Claimant: TOH TECK KIONG (ZHUO DEQIANG)	0	Load HTM	Pinn
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	ALL PLANTS	Thumbnail	-
1	21/03/18 18:27	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	21/03/18 18:27	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Z
4	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load 1PG	~
5	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	12
6	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	4
7.	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	7
9	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
13	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	4
15	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1
22	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	~
23	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	4
24	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	~
26	21/03/18 18:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1

Vid	20		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	and the state of t	0		V
28	21/03/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	12
29	21/03/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	21/03/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	1
31	21/03/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	21/03/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	21/03/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	21/03/18 18:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	02/04/18 20:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	02/04/18 20:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	02/04/18 20:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
38	02/04/18 20:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	121
42	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
49	03/04/18 18:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
4,5	03/04/10 10:30	nemspection Photo		LOOKS SEG	(3)
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page V	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	19/03/18 15:54	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	21/03/18 15:19	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	22/03/18 17:38	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	09/04/18 08:58	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	09/04/18 08:58	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	09/04/18 08:58	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	09/04/18 08:58	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	09/04/18 08:58	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	0
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	VEYOR

TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLN6174B (Insd v	reh)	Model:	HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 (A)
	SJS1568D (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	18/03/2018			
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Ye	es	[X] No	
Repair Estimate		s	2,800.40	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,200.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	200.00	2 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: 5	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	im	: \$	1,402.00	
Is Third Party Wor	kshop GIA Register	red? [] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Worksho	p:	Agreed Liability	
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	y (*):(%)
	DATE OF THE PARTY	for chain o		ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdo	own	3.00	
1) Hup Motor Tra	ding & Service		: \$	1,402.0
2)			: \$	
3)			: 5	
JOANNE I	LEE KHANG MIN		09 Apr 2018	
LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte Ltd	_	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18005094/UMB3Q2

Date:

09/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700004565

Claimant Vehicle SJS1568D No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLN6174B

Date of Loss:

18/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1388242383SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJS1568D

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI AVANTE, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FC9U685291

Reg. Date: Colour

30/07/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHDU41BR9U809648 133621 km

Engine Capacity:

1591 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Silverstone 6 mm Silverstone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Silverstone 6 mm Silverstone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,560.40	738.80	821.60	52.65
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,240.00	620.00	620.00	50.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,800.40	1,358.80	1,441.60	51.48
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,200.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,800.40	1,200.00	1,600.40	57.15
+ Car Rental (2.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
+ Do	c/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,402.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/03/2018

Date inspected:

21/03/2018 Inspected At:

Hup Motor Trading & Service (HQ)

Blk 9004 Tampines Street 93, #01-120

Singapore 528838

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Repair	453.00 FL	*-FL
2	В		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	28.00 FL	*28.00 FL
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER O/S & N/S SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
4	2		*FRONT BUMPER O/S & N/S SIDE CLIPS	Necessary	10.00 FL	*10.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	284.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE DAMPER	Cracked	114.00 FL	*114.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER AIRCSOOP GRILLE	Not Necessary	47.00 FL	*-FL
8	5		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SHIELD RUBBER CLIPS	Not Necessary	17.50 FL	*-FL
9	2		*FRONT BUMPER O/S & N/S FOG LAMP ASSY	Cracked	282.00 FL	*282.00 FL
10	2		*FRONT BUMPER O/S & N/S LED LIGHT	Not Necessary	141.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT GRILLE (WITH CHROME MOULDING)	Cracked	366.00 FL	*366.00 FL
12	5		*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	Necessary	17.50 FL	*17.50 FL
13	2		*FRONT BUMPER O/S & N/S TOP RETAINER	Not Necessary	72.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT NUMBER & FRAME	Bent	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)		913.50
			 List Item Discount on L Items 2 	0.00/20.00% (S\$)	377.60	174.70
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,560.40	738.80

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO WIRING CHECK UP & ADJUST HEADLIGHT ALIGNMENT	New	50.00	20.00
TO RESPRAY TUFF-KOTE ON ALL AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS	New	90.00	0.00
LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE & CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,TO JACK ,STRAIGHTEN & KNOCKING OUT NECESSARY PARTS,TO WELD ,RENEW & ALIGN ABOVE PARTS	New	500.00	300.00
TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS	New	600.00	300.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,240.00	620.00
	TO WIRING CHECK UP & ADJUST HEADLIGHT ALIGNMENT TO RESPRAY TUFF-KOTE ON ALL AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE & CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,TO JACK ,STRAIGHTEN & KNOCKING OUT NECESSARY PARTS,TO WELD ,RENEW & ALIGN ABOVE PARTS TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS	TO WIRING CHECK UP & ADJUST HEADLIGHT ALIGNMENT New TO RESPRAY TUFF-KOTE ON ALL AFFECTED ACCIDENT New PARTS LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE & CUT OUT DAMAGED New PARTS ,TO JACK ,STRAIGHTEN & KNOCKING OUT NECESSARY PARTS,TO WELD ,RENEW & ALIGN ABOVE PARTS TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED New ACCIDENT PARTS	TO WIRING CHECK UP & ADJUST HEADLIGHT ALIGNMENT New 50.00 TO RESPRAY TUFF-KOTE ON ALL AFFECTED ACCIDENT New 90.00 PARTS LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE & CUT OUT DAMAGED New 500.00 PARTS ,TO JACK ,STRAIGHTEN & KNOCKING OUT NECESSARY PARTS,TO WELD ,RENEW & ALIGN ABOVE PARTS TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED New 600.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >